OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE-CUM-DISTRICT
RECRUITMENT COMMITTEE, CUTTACK

NOTIFICATION
Dated, Cuttack, the 9. ™ day of February, 2025

Consequent upon the advertisement dated 21.05.2024, the candidates as
per the list below have successfully qualified in the Written Examination held
on 15.12.2024 for the post of Junior Clerk-cum-Copyist/ Junior Typist and
Salaried Amin in the judgeship of Cuttack.

The candidates who have qualified in the written examination for the
post of Junior Clerk-cum-Copyistare to appear in the Computer Science
(Practical) Test. The date, time and venue of the Computer Science (Practical)
Test shall be informed to them later on.

The candidates who have qualified in the written examination for the
post of Junior Typist are to appear in the Type Writing Test. The candidates
selected in the aforesaid test are to appear in the Computer Science (Practical)
Test. The date, time and venue of the aforesaid test shall be informed to them
later on.

The candidates who have qualified in the written examination for the
post of Salaried Amin are to appear in the Practical Test (Survey). The date,

time and venue of the Practical Test (Survey) shall be informed to them later on

All the above qualified candidates are advised to visit the District Court,

Cuttack website- https://cuttack.dcourts.gov.in regularly for further updates

and information.

By order of the Chairman, DRC, Cuttack

%‘”’

‘Registfar,
Civil Courts, Cuttack
Registrar
Civil Courts, Cuttack




LIST OF THE CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN THE WRITTEN
EXAMINATION HELD ON 15.12.2024 FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR CLERK-

CUM-COPYIST

SL

No.

Roll No.

UR CATEGORY

JCC-006

JCC-013

JCC-017

JCC-035

JCC-058

JCC-060

JCC-068

JCC-071

O 00| N| O U | W| Nf +—

JCC-076

—
o

JCC-078

—
—

JCC-079

SC CATEGORY

JCC-086

JCC-091

JCC-092

%‘/

REGISTRAR,

CIVIL COURTS, CUTTACK
Registrar

Civil Courts, Cuttack




LIST OF THE CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN THE WRITTEN
EXAMINATION HELD ON 15.12.2024 FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR TYPIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.

UR CATEGORY

JT-001

JT-015

JT-018

JT-024

JT-029

O U] | W N =

JT-034

SC CATEGORY

JT-043

JT-051

%ﬁ e

REGISTRAR, *°

CIVIL COHQE;SQ&FACK“
Cuttac
civn Courtss




LIST OF THE CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN THE WRITTEN
EXAMINATION HELD ON 15.12.2024 FOR THE POST OF SALARIED AMIN

Sl
No. Roll No.
UR CATEGORY
1 SA-018
SC CATEGORY
1 SA-034
-
g
Qo
REGISTRAR,
CIVIL COURTS CK
ﬁega‘éwg‘fwk
Memo No. | 605(7’) / Dated QOIOQIQOQS'/ Civil Courts,

Copy forwarded to the

1. System Officer, District Court, Cuttack with instruction to upload the
above notice on the Website of District Court, Cuttack for general
information.

2. Notice Board, District Court, Cuttack for general information.

2y
% v

Registrar,
Civil Courts 1‘1ttack
Re Sistr%unack

dvn c°urt89



