

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE-CUM-DISTRICT RECRUITMENT COMMITTEE, CUTTACK

NOTIFICATION

Dated, Cuttack, the 20 hday of February, 2025

Consequent upon the advertisement dated 21.05.2024, the candidates as per the list below have successfully qualified in the Written Examination held on 15.12.2024 for the post of Junior Clerk-cum-Copyist/ Junior Typist and Salaried Amin in the judgeship of Cuttack.

The candidates who have qualified in the written examination for the post of **Junior Clerk-cum-Copyist**are to appear in the Computer Science (Practical) Test. The date, time and venue of the Computer Science (Practical) Test shall be informed to them later on.

The candidates who have qualified in the written examination for the post of **Junior Typist** are to appear in the Type Writing Test. The candidates selected in the aforesaid test are to appear in the Computer Science (Practical) Test. The date, time and venue of the aforesaid test shall be informed to them later on.

The candidates who have qualified in the written examination for the post of **Salaried Amin** are to appear in the Practical Test (Survey). The date, time and venue of the Practical Test (Survey) shall be informed to them later on

All the above qualified candidates are advised to visit the District Court, Cuttack website- https://cuttack.dcourts.gov.in regularly for further updates and information.

By order of the Chairman, DRC, Cuttack

Civil Courts, Cuttack

Civil Courts, Cuttack

LIST OF THE CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN THE WRITTEN EXAMINATION HELD ON 15.12.2024 FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR CLERK-CUM-COPYIST

Sl. No.	Roll No.
	UR CATEGORY
1	JCC-006
2	JCC-013
3	JCC-017
4	JCC-035
5	JCC-058
6	JCC-060
7	JCC-068
8	JCC-071
9	JCC-076
10	JCC-078
11	JCC-079
	SC CATEGORY
1	JCC-086
2	JCC-091
3	JCC-092

REGISTRAR,
CIVIL COURTS, CUTTACK
Registrar
Civil Courts, Cuttack

LIST OF THE CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN THE WRITTEN EXAMINATION HELD ON 15.12.2024 FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR TYPIST

S1. No.	Roll No.
	UR CATEGORY
1	JT-001
2	JT-015
3	JT-018
4	JT-024
5	JT-029
6	JT-034
	SC CATEGORY
1	JT-043
2	JT-051

REGISTRAR, 20.2.25

CIVIL COURTS, CUTTACK
Registia
Civil Courts, Cuttack

LIST OF THE CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN THE WRITTEN EXAMINATION HELD ON 15.12.2024 FOR THE POST OF SALARIED AMIN

S1. No.	Roll No.	
	UR CATEGORY	
1	SA-018	
	SC CATEGORY	
1	SA-034	

20.2.25

REGISTRAR,
CIVIL COURTS, CUTTACK
Registrar
Civil Courts, Cuttack

Memo No. $\frac{160S(2)}{\text{Copy forwarded to the}}$

- 1. System Officer, District Court, Cuttack with instruction to upload the above notice on the Website of District Court, Cuttack for general information.
- 2. Notice Board, District Court, Cuttack for general information.

Registrar,

Civil Courts, Cuttack Registrar Civil Courts, Cuttack